	e Services   Well Jan	Date & Time Completee	Done b	1.
Date In 7/2/20 -14:04	Jeb description	Date & Time Completed	20.00	
Ref No: NA/C7720050 26/14	SAS e-filing		<u> </u>	
Vch No: y2 4376	E-mail (within Shrs, AIC	2hrs)		-16
D.O.A: 4 y 10 - 16:X	i-Motor Claim Form	n la		
	i-Motor W/O (Withia	OD 2hrs, TP 4hrs)		
OD : (TP): Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded		-	
DATE OF THE PROPERTY	Assessment/Survey R	eport		
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Fax /	Hand to Owner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (		Tel:	Fax:	
TP Particulars: Veh No: Wh	castu	INC( )/Non-INC( )		
Owner / Driver: (		Tel:	)	
	eriod: (	) Cover Type: (		
Confirmed by : (	Date		)	
Insured/Driver Liability: ( %) [	Note-Est. Status (WO):	N: 0-20%; P: 21-79%. P: 3	0-100%]	
Year of Registration: ( )	Warranty: YES ( )/N	0( )		
Excess: (\$ ) Loading: \$1,0			<del>- 1480 (17 4 17 1</del>	
General Remarks:-			STATE STATE	
( ) Walk-In Customer: Customer's info	ormation strictly Confident	ial & Strictly NO refer of repair	er.	
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insur		4.2	yerw - mil	
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invoic		); Towing Co: (		)
		a de la constanta	1 Done	nv ·
Remarks:- (INC hotline: 6788 6616)	The second second second second	Date& Time Complete	The state of the s	
Control of the Contro		**		
	Courtesy Car ( )	*		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	( )		1	
7 11 7	( )			
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection     Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$	( )			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$  Injury:  ———————————————————————————————————	( )			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$  Injury:  ———————————————————————————————————	( )		# 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury:	( )		AND PACKED ST.	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$  Injury:  Date/Time Actions	( )		The state of the s	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$  Injury:  Date/Time Actions	( )			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$  Injury:  Date/Time Actions	( )		The County of th	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$  Injury:  Date/Time Actions	( )	Description Checklist	Ant (S)	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$  Injury:  Date/Time: Actions	( ) 3000] ( )	ice Preparation Checklist		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$  Injury:  Date/Time Actions	( ) 3000] ( ) Inve	: Accident Reporting (\$30); : Damage Assessment (\$100); IN	Ant (5).   fst Bill     C (\$80)	Ant (\$)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Lavoorely  Inimant's Particulars:	( ) 3000] ( )  Inve	: Accident Reporting (530); : Damage Assessment (\$100); IN Towing Fee	Ant (S).	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Elaimant's Particulars:	1) AR 2) DA 3) TF 4) FT	: Accident Reporting (530); : Damage Assessment (5100); IN Towing Fee Follow-Through Survey Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey)	C (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Elaimant's Particulars:	( ) 3000] ( )  Inve	: Accident Reporting (530); : Damage Assessment (5100); IN : Towing Fee : Follow-Through Survey : Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) : claiming against INC Only (wef 10 Jan	C (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Ramant's Particulars::  Oriver/Owner:	( ) 3000] ( )  Inventor   1) AR 2) DA 3) TF 4) FT 5) FT Fgr 6) TR 7) N1	: Accident Reporting (\$30); : Damage Assessment (\$100); IN : Towing Fee : Follow-Through Survey : Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) : claiming against JNC Only (wef 10 Jan : Re-inspection : Idae DA + SMRT Survey	Ant (5).   58 Bill     C (\$80)     \$40/\$45     \$120     \$30     \$2005)	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Claimant's Particulars:  Contact No:	( ) 3000] ( )  Inve 1) AR 2) DA 3) TF 4) FT 5) FT Fgr 6) TR 7) NI 8) NT	: Accident Reporting (\$30); : Damage Assessment (\$100); IN Towing Fee Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) claiming against INC Only (wef 10 Jan : Re-inspection : Idao DA + SMRT Survey UC Additional Services:-	C (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 2005) \$75 \$160	Andrew Street
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Claimant's Particulars:  Contact No:  Damaged Portion:	( ) 3000] ( )  Inventor   1) AR 2) DA 3) TF 4) FT 5) FT F91 6) TR 7) N1 2 8) NT QI	: Accident Reporting (\$30); : Damage Assessment (\$100); IN Towing Fee Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) claiming against INC Only (wef 10 Jan : Re-inspection : Idao DA + SMRT Survey UC Additional Services:-	C (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$300 2005) \$75 \$160	Andrew Street
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Claimant's Particulars:  Contact No:  Damaged Portion:	( ) 3000] ( ) 3000] ( ) 3000] ( ) 10 AR 2 DA 2) DF 4) FT 5) FT For 6) TR 7) NI 2 S) NT OD *N	: Accident Reporting (\$30); : Damage Assessment (\$100); IN Towing Fee Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) claiming against INC Only (wef 10 Jan : Re-inspection : Idae DA + SMRT Survey UC Additional Services:-  5: Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowance 5: Repair Co-ordination	C (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 2005) \$75 \$160	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Claimant's Particulars:  Oriver/Owner:  Contact No:  Damaged Portion:  C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	( ) 3000] ( ) 3000] ( ) 3000] ( ) 10 AR 2 DA 2) DF 4) FT 5) FT For 6) TR 7) NI 8) NT 0D • N • N • N	: Accident Reporting (\$30); : Damage Assessment (\$100); IN Towing Fee Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) claiming against INC Only (wef 10 Jan : Re-inspection : Idao DA + SMRT Survey UC Additional Services:  5: Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowance 5: Repair Co-ordination 7: Fost Repair Inspection 8: DV / Collect Excess Coordination	C (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 2005) \$75 \$160 \$5 \$10 \$25	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$  Injury:  Date/Time: Actions	( ) 3000] ( )  Inve 1) AR 2) DA 3) TF 4) FT 5) FT Fg1 6) TR 7) N1 8) NT QI *N *N *N TP	: Accident Reporting (\$30); : Damage Assessment (\$100); IN : Towing Fee : Follow-Through Survey : Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) : Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) : Idao DA + SMRT Survey  UC Additional Services: : Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowance : Repair Co-ordination : Fost Repair Inspection	C (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 2005) \$75 \$160  \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5	

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

Date Of Birth

Occupation

Gender

Date Of Driving Pass

Driving Experience

Mobile Number Fax Number

Contact Number EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	07/04/2020 16:09
Date Of Accident	06/04/2020 16:45
Exact Location Of Accident	PIE (CHANGI) BEFORE THOMSON RD EXIT
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D. D. C.	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	YQ937L
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	M/S S P ALUM ENGINEERING PTE LTD
Co Reg No	2XXXXX571Z
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-91008178
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-91008178
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	ISUZU
Model	NNR85UH4A
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	COMMERCIAL USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	DMCVSN3052041900
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	KANDAIYA PAULRAJ
Passport No/FIN	GXXXX370X

05/06/1981

OUTDOOR

18/02/2019

MALE

NOEMAIL

1 YEAR AND 1 MONTH

(LOCAL) +65-91355315

OFFICE-91355315

Page 1 of 23

Address 10 BUROH STREET

#05-35 WEST CONNECT BUILDING

Postcode 627564

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

8021

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

NO

3

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME:

: MANNAN ABDUL

GENDER:

: MALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

: ULLAH MOHAMMAD

GENDER:

: MALE

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

Police Station Address

GEYLANG NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

ROAD: 132 PAYA LEBAR ROAD , POSTCODE: 409014 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-8486999 - FAX NO: 68486799

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT - T/20200407/2041.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number

GBF956L

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

Page 2 of 23

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

**DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1** 

Name

KANDAIYA PAULRAJ

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain Injured person in which vehicle? BODY

YQ937L

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

**DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2** 

Name

MANNAN ABDUL

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

BODY

Injured person in which vehicle?

YQ937L

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Address Postcode

**DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 3** 

**ULLAH MOHAMMAD** 

Name

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

BODY

Injured person in which vehicle?

YQ937L

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Address Postcode

# SKETCH PLAN

# IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful</u> and <u>accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesald.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurers) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

SKETCH PLAN	(A) 40 937 L.
	(B) GBF 956 L
PIE towards Chang: before	Thomkon Road Get.
DECEMBE CINCLINACTANICES OF THE ACCIDENT	
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT	
On 06/04/2020 at @ 1645	
my reheale (YQ 937L) along PIE to	words Chang: before
Thomson Road exit on the 3'	I have from five right.
I was movery slowly due to	heavy fraffic ahead.
	ming from the rear

my vehicle (40 9374) along PIE towards Chang: before
Thomson Road exit on the 3rd love from five right.
I was movey slowly due to heavy traffic aheled.
Eddarly, a van (GBF- 956L) coming from the rear
at a high speed and colleded onto the rear
partion of my lorry

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregood particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

/ehicle No.	YQ 937 L. Model/Make Isuzu /NNR 85444
Date of Accident	06 /04 / 2020.
ime of Accident	16 45 HRS
ocation of Accident	PIE towards Changi before Thomson Road exit.
xact purpose use during acc	cident Connerctal Used
Name of Owner	S P Alum Engineering Ple Ltc.
Telephone No.	H/P: 9/00 8178 Home: Office:
VRIC	53166282 m
Address	10, Burch street # ar -35, West Connect Bucking (8) 6275
Claim type	OD THIRD PARTY REPORTING ONLY
nsurance Company	China Paipung.
Type of Coverage	Comprehensive Third Party Third Party / Fire / Theft
Policy No.	DMCV 2N 3053041900.
oney ivo.	
Name of Driver	As Above If No, Kandaiya Paulrai
NRIC	6 8202370Y. Any Passengers: 02 (m).
Date of birth	05/06/198/.
Occupation	Outdoor / Indoor
Driving License Pass Date	18/02/2019
Gender	Male Female
Contact No.	H/P: 9/35 5345 Home: Office:
Address	10, Burch Street #05-35, West Cornect Buestung (8) 627-564
Driver have any own vehicle	
Relationship	Employee, If no, state
Weather condition	Clear Raining Other
Road Surface	Dry Wet Other
Any Injuries	No, If Yes, Who?
Any injuries	3 3 3 4 4 6 6 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
Name And Contact No.	(1) Dandaug Talural (111 112 2.36) Le richnan House (111 12311)
Name And Contact No.	
Name And Contact No.	3) ullah Mohammad (H/P: 9089 4569).
Name And Contact No. Police Report	3) Ullah Mohammad (HIP: 9089 4569).  No, If Yes, Where?
Name And Contact No. Police Report Vehicle B No.	3) Ullah Mohammad (HIP: 9089 4569).  No, If Yes, Where?
Name And Contact No. Police Report Vehicle B No. Name of Driver	3 ullah Mohammad (HIP: 9089 4569).  No, If Yes, Where?  GBF 956 L. Any Passengers: N-9
Name And Contact No. Police Report Vehicle B No. Name of Driver Vehicle C No.	3) Wlah Mohammad (H/P: 9089 4569).  No. If Yes, Where?  GBF 956 L. Any Passengers: N-9  Contact No.:
Name And Contact No. Police Report Vehicle B No. Name of Driver Vehicle C No. Vehicle D No.	3 Wligh Mohammad (HIP: 9089 4569).  No, If Yes, Where?  Contact No.:  Any Passengers:  Any Passengers:  Any Passengers:
Name And Contact No. Police Report Vehicle B No. Name of Driver Vehicle C No. Vehicle D No. Vehicle E no.	3 Wlah Mohammad (H/P: 9089 4569)  No, If Yes, Where?  Contact No.:  Any Passengers:  Any Passengers:  Any Passengers:  Any Passengers:
Name And Contact No. Police Report Vehicle B No. Name of Driver Vehicle C No. Vehicle D No. Vehicle E no. Vehicle F No.	3 Wlight Mohammad (HIP: 9089 4569)  No, If Yes, Where?  Contact No.:  Any Passengers:  Any Passengers:  Any Passengers:  Any Passengers:  Any Passengers:  Any Passengers:
Name And Contact No. Police Report Vehicle B No. Name of Driver Vehicle C No. Vehicle D No. Vehicle E no. Vehicle F No. Vehicle G No.	3 Wlight Mohammad (HIP: 9089 4569)  No, If Yes, Where?  Contact No.:  Any Passengers:
Name And Contact No. Police Report Vehicle B No. Name of Driver Vehicle C No. Vehicle D No. Vehicle E no. Vehicle F No. Vehicle G No. Witness Name	3 Wllah Mohammad (H/P: 9089 4569)  No, If Yes, Where?  Contact No.:  Any Passengers:  Any Passengers:  Any Passengers:  Any Passengers:  Any Passengers:  Any Passengers:  Witness Contact:
Name And Contact No. Police Report Vehicle B No. Name of Driver Vehicle C No. Vehicle D No. Vehicle E no. Vehicle F No. Vehicle G No. Witness Name Accident Portion	Witness Contact:
Name And Contact No.  Police Report  Vehicle B No.  Name of Driver  Vehicle C No.  Vehicle D No.  Vehicle E no.  Vehicle F No.  Vehicle G No.  Witness Name  Accident Portion  Camera Recorder	3 Wllah Mohammad (H/P: 9089 4569)  No, If Yes, Where?  Contact No.:  Any Passengers:  Any Passengers:  Any Passengers:  Any Passengers:  Any Passengers:  Any Passengers:  Witness Contact:
Name And Contact No. Police Report Vehicle B No. Name of Driver Vehicle C No. Vehicle D No. Vehicle E no. Vehicle F No. Vehicle G No. Witness Name Accident Portion	Witness Contact:
Name And Contact No. Police Report Vehicle B No. Name of Driver Vehicle C No. Vehicle D No. Vehicle E no. Vehicle F No. Vehicle G No. Witness Name Accident Portion Camera Recorder	Witness Contact:
Name And Contact No. Police Report Vehicle B No. Name of Driver Vehicle C No. Vehicle D No. Vehicle E no. Vehicle F No. Vehicle G No. Witness Name Accident Portion Camera Recorder	No, If Yes, Where?  GBF 956 L. Any Passengers: N-A  Contact No.:  Any Passengers:  Any Passengers:  Any Passengers:  Any Passengers:  Any Passengers:  Any Passengers:  Witness Contact:  N-A  Yes No
Name And Contact No.  Police Report  Vehicle B No.  Name of Driver  Vehicle C No.  Vehicle E no.  Vehicle F No.  Vehicle G No.  Witness Name  Accident Portion  Camera Recorder  Email Address	3 Wlah Mohammad (HP: 9089 4569)  No, If Yes, Where?  Contact No.:  Any Passengers:  Any Passengers:  Any Passengers:  Any Passengers:  Any Passengers:  Any Passengers:  Witness Contact:  N-5/  6842 0051 / 6744 0510
Name And Contact No.  Police Report  Vehicle B No.  Name of Driver  Vehicle C No.  Vehicle D No.  Vehicle E no.  Vehicle G No.  Witness Name  Accident Portion  Camera Recorder  Email Address  PARTICULAR WORKSHOP	Willah Mohammad (HP: 9089 4569)  No, If Yes, Where?  Contact No.:  Any Passengers:  Witness Contact:  N-5/  N-5/





1 of 3

Report No. T/20200407/2041

Police Station Of Origin: Geylang N.P.C 1 Cassia Link SINGAPORE 397618 Tel No: 1800-8486999

REPORT	CF A	A TRA	FFIC	ACCI	DENT
WEL OW!	• •	7 110		7001	

Date/Time Report Made: 07/04/2020 12:47		lade:	Vide Report No.;	Station 52	Station Diary No.: 52	
Informat	nts Partici	lars			1996 - T	
	Informant: YA PAULR		Address:	30 E		
ID Type /	ID No.: G8202370	X	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 91355315		
Nationali INDIAN	ty:		Email:		₫ş 14	
Sex: Male	Age: 38	Date of Birth: 05/06/1981	Type of Informant: Driver			
Race: Indian		•	Language:	Institution / School Name:		
Occupation: CONSTRUCTION			Driving Licence Information: Class:	Date of Expiry:		

GeneralInfor	mation of the Accid	ent.		
Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 06/04/2020 16:45	Type of Location Straight Road
PAN ISLAND AIRPORT BO		E THOMSON ROAD EX Road Surface: Wet	KIT	Road Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow: Traffic Control: Not Controlled			1000000	Traffic Volume: Heavy
Type of Collis Between Mov	sion: ving Vehicles - Head	To Rear		Anyone conveyed by ambulance:

Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Condition.	No of Passenge
GBF956L	Van					0
YQ937L	Lorry				Slightly Damaged	2

Details of Person Involved	THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON OF T
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA



T/20200407/2041

2 of 3

Report No. T/20200407/2041

Police Station Of Origin: Geylang N.P.C 1 Cassia Link SINGAPORE 397618 Tel No: 1800-8486999

## CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Name	NG KWANG HUA			ID No.	il and the second	S2503008G
Related Vehicle	GBF956L (Van)			Conta	ct No.	NIL
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	NIL Date			narge	NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of		NIL	
Driver	<b>第一个人的人们</b>	对规则可以	THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH	被為為	的研究	的代表的學術學學學
Name	KANDAIYA PAULRAJ			ID No.		G8202370X
Related Vehicle	YQ937L (Lorry)			Contact No.		91355315
Hospital/Clinic	MOUNT ALVERNIA HOSPITAL			Class Drivin Licend Expin	9	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	06/04/2020 Date Dis			harge	06/04	1/2020
	ted Medical Leave	05	Degree of	Injuny	NIL	

## Brief Details.

On 6/4/2020 at around 1640hrs, I was driving my vehicle(YQ937L) along PIE towards changi together with 2 passengers. As I was driving near to Thomson road exit at the third lane, I spotted a heavy traffic traffic infront of me and starting slowly down my speed. Out of a sudden, I felt a huge impact coming from my rear. I alighted my vehicle and realized that a van(GBF956L) has collided onto me. I exchange particulars with the driver and left the scene. As I felt pain on my neck and left elbow, I proceed for a medical check up and was given 5 days of MC. Both my passenger also seek medical attention and was also given 5 days of MC. I wish to state that there is a in car camera installed in my vehicle however I am unsure if it had capture the incident. The collision has causes my rear to be dented.





Police Station Of Origin: Geylang N.P.C 1 Cassia Link SINGAPORE 397618 Tel No: 1800-8486999 3 of 3 Report No. T/20200407/2041

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

# Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recordin G / Sgt 3 ONG JIN HONG	g The Report:	Signature Of Informant:	
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable		Date/Time: 07/04/2020 12:47	in a
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIA / Staff Sgt WONG SIEU LUI Contact No.: 65476151	SINGAPORE POLICE FORCE	-Classification Of Gase;	
Authentication Stamp NP168	gigna	TURE	



### 中国太平保险(新加坡)有限公司 CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

ME300/C M SN AN0599A COMPREHENSIVE

AUTOSAFE

Engine No : 4JJ14C3436

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189)
Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960
Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)
Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

GERTIFICATE No.	DMCVSN3052041900	Chamais No: JAANNRSSHK7100244
Index Mark and Registration     Number of Vehicle	YQ937L	
2. Name of Policy Holder	M/S S F ALUM ENGI	INEERING PTE, LTD.
Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enactment	09 JULY 2019 (09:39 HOURS)	EX SECT. 1
4. Date of Explry of Insurance	08 JULY 2020	
5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive *		
ANY PERSON WHO IS DRIVING ON THE POL	JCYHOLDER'S ORDER OR	WITH THEIR PERMISSION.
REGULATIONS TO DRIVE THE MOTOR VEHIC	LE OR HAS BEEN SO PER	NCE WITH THE LICENSING OR OTHER LAWS OR RMITTED AND IS NOT DISQUALIFIED BY ORDER OF A IN THAT BEHALF FROM DRIVING THE MOTOR VEHICLE.
5. Limitations as to use: *		
POLICYHOLDER'S BUSINESS.  (3) USE FOR SOCIAL, DOMESTIC OR PLEATING THE POLICY DOES NOT COVER.  (1) USE FOR HIRE OR REWARD OR RACING	RS (OTHER THAN FOR HI SURE PURPOSES. , PACE-MAKING, RELIAN	RE OR REWARD) IN CONNECTION WITH THE
HIRE PURCHASE CO. : TOKYO CENTURY LE	ASING (S) PIE LTD AS	HP OWNER
* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 end Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 186  I/We hereby Certify that the policy to se	of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party of Malaysia), are not to be included which this Certificate relates is	Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189)
Authorised Off	icer	Authorised Signatory